TRAVEL EXPENSES SUMMARY

CHIEF CONSTABLE

MONTH

MARCH

YEAR

2012

COSTS

NUMBER

DESTINATIONS

PURPOSE

AIR FARES

OTHER TRAVEL

ACCOMMODATION

MEALS

MISC

REFUNDS

TOTAL COST

1

Birmingham
London

Guest Speaker at SCC

£69.48

£258.12

£327.60

Washington

St Patrick's Day Reception/meetings/briefings/keynote
address with DOJ Minister

£1,509.90

£69.02

£568.08

£2,147.00

London

Leveson Inquiry

£232.87

£89.30

£13.27

£335.44

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

SUMMARY

TOTAL FOR MONTH

£2,810.04

SCC

Strategic Command Course
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