## TRAVEL EXPENSES SUMMARY

## **CHIEF CONSTABLE**



MONTH	MARCH
YEAR	2012

			COSTS						
NUMBER	DESTINATIONS	PURPOSE	AIR FARES	OTHER TRAVEL	ACCOMMODATION	MEALS	MISC	REFUNDS	TOTAL COST
1	Birmingham London	Guest Speaker at SCC	£69.48	£258.12					£327.60
2	Washington	St Patrick's Day Reception/meetings/briefings/keynote address with DOJ Minister	£1,509.90	£69.02	£568.08				£2,147.00
3	London	Leveson Inquiry	£232.87	£89.30		£13.27			£335.44
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
			TOTAL FOR MONTH					NTH	£2,810.04

SUMMARY					
SCC	Strategic Command Course				